CY3 SERIES | 3-1/2-Inch Round Indoor Cylinders: Flex Cable
 Pendant with Conduit Feed Mounting Box
REV1224
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P1

Spot (S), Medium (M), Flood (F), and Wide Flood (WF) Optics are not
interchangeable with Wall Wash (WW) options
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Lutron HiLume Drivers must use Remote Driver Enclosure (RD Option)
2. Wall Wash Optic (WW) is not field interchangeable with Spot, Medium, Flood and Wide Flood Optics
3. Custom Color finishes available; consult factory for pricing, minimum order quantities and lead time
4. RD and RDB Options must be installed in Dry/Damp Locations
1-9/16"
7-1/2"
4-9/16"
13-7/16"
4-1/4"
13-1/2"
14-15/16"
RDB: Remote Driver & Battery Pack
Battery Flexible Conduit Whips Not Pictured
 RD: Remote Driver Enclosure
Optional Battery PackOptional Battery PackBattery and Remote Enclosure4
 - None, Leave Blank
RDB - Remote Driver & Battery Pack
RD - Remote Driver Enclosure
Finish
B - Matte Black
BZ - Satin Bronze
P - Matte White
S - Matte Silver
CC3 - Custom Color
Mounting
SFC - Flexible Cable Pendant
  with Conduit Box
Driver/Dimming
12D1 - 120V TRIAC/ELV
MVD2 - 120V-277V
  0-10V Dimming
MVD41 - Lutron HiLume 1%
  EcoSystem Driver
  with Soft-On,
  Fade-to-Black
Beam
S - 13° Spot
M - 29° Medium
F - 44° Flood
WF - 60° Wide Flood
WW2 - Wall  Wash
LED Series
1 - 10W
  1200lm
2 - 14W
  1653lm
3 - 20W
  2286lm
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
Cyl. Height
CY3S   - 6-1/2–In.
CY3T - 10-3/16–In.
Example Order: CY3230K12D1SFCM P
ORDERING INFORMATION
CY3 SERIES | 3-1/2-Inch Round Indoor Cylinders: Flex Cable
 Pendant with Conduit Feed Mounting Box
REV1224
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE